
Direction: Brighton

100 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

29B bus Time Schedule
Brighton Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:51

Tuesday 06:51

Wednesday 06:51

Thursday 06:51

Friday 06:51

Saturday Not Operational

29B bus Info
Direction: Brighton
Stops: 100
Trip Duration: 140 min
Line Summary:

The 29B bus line (Brighton - Lewes - Uckfield - Tunbridge Wells) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Brighton: 06:51(2) Tunbridge Wells: 14:25
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 29B bus station near you and find out when is the next 29B bus arriving.

29B bus time schedule & line map

Brighton - Lewes - Uckfield - Tunbridge Wells Get The App29B

Royal Victoria Place, Tunbridge Wells

War Memorial, Tunbridge Wells

Railway Station, Tunbridge Wells

Chapel Place, Tunbridge Wells

The Pantiles, Tunbridge Wells

Old West Station Sainsbury'S, Showfields

Broadwater Lane, Showfields

Summervale Road, Ramslye

Broadwater Down West, Tunbridge Wells

Bunny Lane, Eridge Green

Church, Eridge Green

Sham Farm Road, Eridge Green

The Forstal, Eridge Green

Railway Station, Eridge

Sandhill Lane, Eridge

The Boars Head Inn, Boarshead

Green Lane North, Steel Cross

Eridge Road, Steel Cross

Oakhurst Drive, Steel Cross

Goldsmiths Leisure Centre, Crowborough

The Cross, Crowborough

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/29B/145739171/6999809/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944304-145739171&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brighton%20-%20Lewes%20-%20Uckfield%20-%20Tunbridge%20Wells
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944304-145739171&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D145739171%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D145739171%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_29B_Brighton%20-%20Lewes%20-%20Uckfield%20-%20Tunbridge%20Wells_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_29B_Brighton%20-%20Lewes%20-%20Uckfield%20-%20Tunbridge%20Wells_London_View


Broadway, Crowborough

Church Road, Crowborough

United Church, Blackness

Bricklayers Arms, Blackness

Rose Court, Whitehill

Windlesham Manor, Crowborough

Warren Camp, Crowborough Common

The Crow And Gate, Poundgate

Barnsgate Manor, Herons Ghyll

Church, Herons Ghyll

Perrymans Lane, Herons Ghyll

Hendall Manor Farm, Five Ash Down

Cobdown Lane, Five Ash Down

The Pig And Butcher, Five Ash Down

Cooper's Green, Coopers Green

The Mount, Ringles Cross

Snatt's Road, Ringles Cross

Browns Lane, Uckfield

Uckfield Garage, Uckfield

Hooke Hall, Uckfield

High Street, Uckfield

Bus Station, Uckfield

Railway Station, Uckfield

Framfield Road, Uckfield

New Place, New Town

The Highlands, New Town

Nightingale Rise, Ridgewood

New Road, Ridgewood

Cysleys Farm, Mount Ephraim

Rajdutt Restaurant, Mount Ephraim

Framfield Turn, Mount Ephraim

Boarding Kennels, Mount Ephraim

Sand Hill Lane, Halland

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/29B/145739171/6999809/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944304-145739171&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brighton%20-%20Lewes%20-%20Uckfield%20-%20Tunbridge%20Wells


The Blacksmith's Arms, Halland

Chapel, Halland

Terrible Down Barn, Shortgate

White Lion Farm, Shortgate

Manor Farm, Shortgate

Wok Inn, Shortgate

Upper Lodge Farm, Shortgate

Raystede Animal Centre, Shortgate

Harvey's Lane, Shortgate

Half Mile Drove, Broyle Side

Yeomans, Broyle Side

Kennel Corner, Broyle Side

King's Academy, Ringmer

Ringmer Green, Ringmer

The Olde Post Office Mews, Ringmer

Lime Tree House, Ringmer

New Road, Ringmer

Prince Charles Road, South Malling

Church Lane, South Malling

The Spinneys, South Malling

Phoenix Causeway, Lewes

School Hill Bottom, Lewes

School Hill Top, Lewes

High Street, Lewes

The Pelham Arms, Lewes

The Black Horse, Lewes

Hm Prison, Lewes

Southdown Avenue, Lewes

Houndean Rise, Lewes

Hope-In-The-Valley, Lewes

Kingston Ridge, Lewes

Newmarket, Falmer

Housedean Farm, Falmer



Direction: Tunbridge Wells

99 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

29B bus Time Schedule
Tunbridge Wells Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 14:25

Tuesday 14:25

Wednesday 14:25

Thursday 14:25

Friday 14:25

Saturday Not Operational

29B bus Info
Direction: Tunbridge Wells
Stops: 99
Trip Duration: 133 min
Line Summary:

Village, Falmer

Railway Station, Falmer

Brighton Academy, Stanmer

Coldean Lane, Moulsecoomb

Moulsecoomb Way, Moulsecoomb

Brighton University, Moulsecoomb

Lewes Road Bus Garage, Brighton

Elm Grove, Brighton

St Peter's Church, Brighton

Valley Gardens, Brighton

Old Steine, Brighton

North Street, Brighton

Imperial Arcade, Brighton

Churchill Square, Brighton

Old Steine, Brighton

St Peter's Church, Brighton

Elm Grove, Brighton

Lewes Road Bus Garage, Brighton

Brighton University, Moulsecoomb

Moulsecoomb Way, Moulsecoomb

Coldean Lane, Moulsecoomb

Brighton Academy, Stanmer

Railway Station, Falmer

Village, Falmer

Housedean Farm, Falmer

Newmarket, Falmer

Kingston Ridge, Lewes

Hope-In-The-Valley, Lewes

Houndean Rise, Lewes

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/29B/145739171/6999810/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944304-145739171&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brighton%20-%20Lewes%20-%20Uckfield%20-%20Tunbridge%20Wells


Southdown Avenue, Lewes

Hm Prison, Lewes

The Black Horse, Lewes

The Pelham Arms, Lewes

Law Courts, Lewes

Waitrose, Lewes

Tesco Filling Station, Lewes

The Spinneys, South Malling

Church Lane, South Malling

Prince Charles Road, South Malling

New Road, Ringmer

Lime Tree House, Ringmer

The Olde Post Office Mews, Ringmer

Ringmer Green, Ringmer

King's Academy, Ringmer

Kennel Corner, Broyle Side

Yeomans, Broyle Side

Half Mile Drove, Broyle Side

Harvey's Lane, Shortgate

Raystede Animal Centre, Shortgate

Upper Lodge Farm, Shortgate

Wok Inn, Shortgate

Manor Farm, Shortgate

White Lion Farm, Shortgate

Terrible Down Barn, Shortgate

Chapel, Halland

The Blacksmith's Arms, Halland

The Blacksmith's Arms, Halland

Sand Hill Lane, Halland

Boarding Kennels, Mount Ephraim

Framfield Turn, Mount Ephraim

Rajdutt Restaurant, Mount Ephraim

Cysleys Farm, Mount Ephraim

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/29B/145739171/6999810/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944304-145739171&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brighton%20-%20Lewes%20-%20Uckfield%20-%20Tunbridge%20Wells


New Road, Ridgewood

Nightingale Rise, Ridgewood

The Highlands, New Town

New Place, New Town

Catholic Church, New Town

Railway Station, Uckfield

Bus Station, Uckfield

High Street, Uckfield

Hooke Hall, Uckfield

Uckfield Garage, Uckfield

The Cedars, Uckfield

Browns Lane, Uckfield

Snatt's Road, Ringles Cross

The Mount, Ringles Cross

Cooper's Green, Coopers Green

The Pig And Butcher, Five Ash Down

Cobdown Lane, Five Ash Down

Hendall Manor Farm, Five Ash Down

Perrymans Lane, Herons Ghyll

Church, Herons Ghyll

Barnsgate Manor, Herons Ghyll

The Crow And Gate, Poundgate

Warren Camp, Crowborough Common

Windlesham Manor, Crowborough

Rose Court, Whitehill

Bricklayers Arms, Blackness

United Church, Blackness

Church Road, Crowborough

Broadway, Crowborough

The Cross, Crowborough

Goldsmiths Leisure Centre, Crowborough

Oakhurst Drive, Steel Cross

Eridge Road, Steel Cross



29B bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Green Lane North, Steel Cross

The Boars Head Inn, Boarshead

Sandhill Lane, Eridge

Railway Station, Eridge

The Forstal, Eridge Green

Sham Farm Road, Eridge Green

Church, Eridge Green

Bunny Lane, Eridge Green

Broadwater Down West, Tunbridge Wells

Summervale Road, Ramslye

Broadwater Lane, Showfields

Old West Station Sainsbury'S, Showfields

The Pantiles, Tunbridge Wells

Chapel Place, Tunbridge Wells

Railway Station, Tunbridge Wells

War Memorial, Tunbridge Wells

Monson Road, Tunbridge Wells


